transportation management, account receivable processing and installation of 

materials dispatched.  The Company is assigned by Digi Telecommunications Sdn 

Bhd (“Digi”) to package, deliver and install marketing promotional materials 

(advertising stands, banners, posters and brochures) to about six thousand five 

hundred (6,500) retail outlets throughout Malaysia within a short time frame. The 

customer would receive on regular basis, status reports on the receipt of supplies, 

delivery schedules and status of deliveries in electronic form through the web or via 

email.